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<Fatima.Mudhafar@ese.gov.ae>; Mina Yacoub Youssef Demian <Mina.Demian@ese.gov.ae>; KHALID KHALIL ISMAIL IBRAHIM ALHOSANI <Khalid.lbrahim@ese.gov.ae>; Aasem Saeed All Alsaum Alzeyoudi
<Aasem.Alsaum@ese.gov.ae>; Noor Mohamed Ahmed Sulaiman Abdulgader <Abdulgader.Noor@ese.gov.ae>; Safa Alhadi Mohamed Touati <Safa Touati@ese.gov.ae>; Rima AlDbiessi <Rima.Aldbiessi@ese.gov.ae>; Dana
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3% Your Team is Shortlisted! Join the Net Zero Challenge Finals %

As  ADNOC STEM Support <support@adnocstem.ae> @ & & -~
To: Rima M Jalal Lababidi; Salama Khalfan Obaid Swaikat Al Mazrouei Wed 3/13/2024 5:39 PM
2 March_Parent - ADNOC Legal ... .
68 KB
Dear Rima,

Congratulations! Your team has made it to the ADNOC STEM for Life Net Zero Schools Challenge finals, a
fantastic opportunity for your students to showcase their talents against peers.

We will hold a briefing on Zoom on 18 March at 3.00 - 4.00 pm for teachers supporting finalist teams
to provide further details so please ensure you attend: [Zoom Link]
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53, Can you add thermal energy to an abject without increasing its
temperature? Explain,

When you meit & soid or boil a lguid, you add Bermal ensrgy without
changing the tomgerature

56. Which process ocours a1 tho cois of a rusming alr

conditianer inside 3 house, vaporization or condensation?

Eaplain

Imide the heuse, the coolant is evaporsting in Bhe colls Lo abaorb energy
freem the rosms

Lo & ol the makcudes or dtom in & Bgoid hawe the sanic 1pzed?
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